
Proposed Updated UUA Board of Trustees Meeting Schedule 
for the Remainder of FY 2026 and All of FY 2027 

 
FY 2026 Meeting Dates 

• Monday, December 8, 2025 
o 4:00pm PT / 5:00pm MT / 6:00pm CT / 7:00pm ET 

• Evening of Thursday, January 8, 2026 — afternoon of Saturday, January 10, 2026 
• Meeting: Monday, March 9, 2026 

o 4:00pm PT / 5:00pm MT / 6:00pm CT / 7:00pm ET 
• Evening of Thursday, April 16, 2026 — afternoon of Saturday, April 18, 2026 
• Monday, May 11, 2026 

o 4:00pm PT / 5:00pm MT / 6:00pm CT / 7:00pm ET 
 
 
FY 2027 Meeting Dates 

• Monday, August 10, 2026 
o 4:00pm PT / 5:00pm MT / 6:00pm CT / 7:00pm ET 

• Evening of Wednesday, October 14, 2026 — afternoon of Saturday, October 17, 2026 
(includes time for retreat) 

• Monday, December 14, 2026 
o 4:00pm PT / 5:00pm MT / 6:00pm CT / 7:00pm ET 

• Evening of Thursday, February 11, 2027 — afternoon of Saturday, February 13, 2027 
• Evening of Thursday, April 8, 2027 — afternoon of Saturday, April 10, 2027 
• Monday, May 10, 2027 

o 4:00pm PT / 5:00pm MT / 6:00pm CT / 7:00pm ET 
 
 


